FORM (Rev. 6 OMB N Copyrig TM05/R

09-20-2002 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TRADEMARKS ONLY

Docket	No.:
--------	------

36145.0100

Tab.	<u> </u>
To 102220001 or raterits and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
GEL TECH, LLC	
2375 E. Camelback Road, Suite 500	Name: ZICAM, LLC
Phoenix, AZ 85016	Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: 2375 E. Camelback Road
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	Other DI
☐ Corporation-State	City: Phoenix State: AZ ZIP: 85016
■ Other <u>Limited Liability Company</u>	☐ Individual(s) citizenship
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Association
3, 3, 7	☐ General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Limited Partnership
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	☐ Corporation-State
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Other <u>Limited Liability Company</u>
☐ Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
	designation is ☐ Yes ☐ N
Execution Date: July 9, 2002	(Designations must be a separate document from
to be set of	Additional name(s) & address(es)
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registratio
76/372,810	b. Hadelliark Registration Vo. 61
70/372,810	TOE 17
	(A) C
	SÉ C R
Additional numbers	Yes No C - R
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
None Devist I Nobite	
Name: Daniel J. Noblitt	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$40.00
Internal Address: SNELL & WILMER, LLP	
	☒ Enclosed
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: One Arizona Center, 400 E. Van Buren	8. Deposit account number:
Street	19-2814
City: Phoenix State: AZ ZIP: 85004	
9/19/2002 DBYRNE 00000020 76372810	USE THIS SPACE
1 FC:481 40.00 OP	
1 101102	
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information 	ation is true and correct and any attached conv is a true conv
of the original document.	and in and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
,	lb/lb/+
Daniel J. Noblitt, Reg. No. 35,969	
Name of Person Signing	Signature
Total number of pages including	cover sheet, attachments, and

JUL-09-02

16:37

FROM-Gumtach

602-387-4112

T-863 P.002/003 F-494

STATE OF ARIZONA ACC/FAX DATE FILED

JUL 1 2 2002 DATE APPR 7-12-02 ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF

GEL TECH, L.L.C.

Many L-0864544-0

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is Gel Tech, L.L.C.

SECOND:

The Articles of Organization were initially filed with the Arizona Corporation

Commission on January 27, 1999.

THIRD:

Attached hereto as Exhibit A is the text of the amendment.

DATED as of this 9th day of July, 2002.

GEL TECH, L.L.C.

Name: William J. Hemelt

Title: Manager

RECEIVED

SEP 0 4 2002

ARIZONA CORP. COMMISSION CORPORATIONS DIVISION

1119623.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 002586 FRAME: 0117

→ RFCORDS

國003 **國**003 _____

JUL-08-02 16:97 FROM-Gumtach

602-387-4112

T-863 P.003/003 F-494

EXHIBIT A

AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF GEL TECH, L.L.C.

Article 1, is amended in its entirety to read as follows:

"The name of the limited liability company is Zicani, LLC". I Jok

RECEIVED

SEP 0 4 2002

ARIZONA CORP. COMMISSION CORPORATIONS DIVISION

1139643.1

RECORDED: 09/17/2002

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002586 FRAME: 0118